—
TECH N I C A L DATA S H EE T
Data & Signal Protection
ESP RS485, SRS485, RS485Q
& Slimline RS485 Series
LINE                                                                   CLEAN
From line To equipment
Earth

ESP SL RS485
ESP RS485 ESP RS485Q
ABB order codes
Part no. ABB order code Part no. ABB order code Part no. ABB order code
ESP RS485 7TCA085400R0191 ESP RS485Q 7TCA085400R0192 CME16 7TCA085410R0002
ESP SLRS485/B 7TCA085400R0262 ESP RS485Q(UL) 7TCA085400R0558 CME32 7TCA085410R0003
ESP SLRS485 7TCA085400R0193 ESP RS485Q/PT 7TCA08540OR0475 WBXSLQ 7TCA085410R0037
ESP SLRS485L 7TCA085400R0230 ESP RS485Q/PT(UL) 7TCA085400R0565 WBXSLQ/G 7TCA085410R0036
ESP SLRS485(UL) 7TCA085400R0525 ESP SLRS485/M 7TCA085400R0259 WBX 4 7TCA085410R0027
ESP SLRS485L(UL) 7TCA085400R0526 ESP SLRS485L/M 7TCA085400R0471 WBX 8 7TCA085410R0030
ESP SRS485 7TCA085400R0629 CME4 7TCA085400R0001 WBX 16/2/G 7TCA085410R0020
ESP SRS485/PT 7TCA085400R0647 CME8 7TCA085400R0002
* Q/PT width is 106 mm
—
ESP RS485, SRS485, RS485Q & SL RS485 Series - Technical specification
ESP SRS485